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Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

SAN ANDRES DE GILES728

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 16
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ú Puente
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Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3

")51

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

!(

£¤7

£¤12

£¤5

£¤8

")41

SAN
ANDRES

DE GILES

CURCULLU

FRANKLIN

VILLA
RUIZ

SOLIS

AZCUENAGA

VILLA
ESPIL

SUIPACHA

SAN ANTONIO DE ARECO

MERCEDES

LUJAN

SAN ANDRES DE GILES

EXALTACION
DE LA CRUZ

CARMEN
DE ARECO

01

02

03
04

05

06

12

13
14

15
16

10

09

08

07

11

1,5 0 1,50,75
  Kilómetros

Límite de Fracción
Límite de Radio

Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

Viviendas Colectivas
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